

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22369/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2010 in WP No.
8001/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

DY. REGIONAL TRANSPORT OFFICER & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TATA MOTORS LTD. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 19/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Madhawi Diwan, adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. Aditi, Adv.
for M/S. Karanjawala & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before a bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice
D.K. Jain is not a member.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master