

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22369/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2010 in
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

WP No. 8001/2008

DY. REGIONAL TRANSPORT OFFICER & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TATA MOTORS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 17/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Madhavi Divan, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.
For M/S. Karanjawala & Co., Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPerused the letter circulated by learned counsel
for the respondent.Stand over for three weeks for filing Counter
Affidavit.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master